
 

INSIGNIA ATTENDANCE STATEMENT 

 
21st APRIL 2022 

 

ROUND 1 
TIMINGS – 10:00 AM TO 1:10 PM 
 

SL NO NAME USN 

1 Sivani Reddy K 1NH20CE049 

2 Vanaja E 1NH20CE012 

3 Omni  1NH20CE029 

4 Pavana 1NH20CE031 

5 Sumeetkumar Savadatti 1NH20CE051 

6 Vishwatika 1NH20CE062 

7 Ravi 1NH20CE401 

8 Namitha K 1NH20CE402 

9 Faraz Shahjahan 1NH20CS071 

10 Kakarla Lingeswar Balaji 1NH20AI040 

11 K S DHRUVA TEJA 1NH20AI039 

12 Nikhil Manne 1NH20AI070 

13 Aruna K 1NH20IS017 

14 Nikitha 1NH20IS095 

15 K N Pranav 1NH20IS069 

16 Nitin A 1NH20IS100 

17 Amogh Bharadwaj 1NH20IS014 

18 MD Hisham 1NH20IS089 

19 Tejas  1NH20IS179 

20 Shrinivas Naganur 1NH20EC150 

21 Aditya B N 1NH20AI003 

22 Chris Vinson K 1NH20AI022 

23 Sahil 1NH20EC082 

24 Juweriah 1NH20EC053 

25 Nikhil Hugar 1NH20EC095 

26 Dhanush 1NH20EC038 

27 S Heena Kouser 1NH20CE044 

28 Athira 1NH20CE005 

29 Dhanush 1NH20CE010 

30 Darshna 1NH20CE009 

31 Anushka 1NH20CE019 



32 Harsh Karnwal 1NH19CS721 

33 Nirmit Verma  NA 

34 Anand Kumar  1NH20CE001 

35 Shashank S 1NH20CE45 

 
 
ROUND 2 
TIMINGS – 1:10 PM TO 2:50 PM 
 

1 K N Pranav 1NH20IS069 

2 Nitin A 1NH20IS100 

3 Amogh Bharadwaj 1NH20IS014 

4 MD Hisham 1NH20IS089 

5 Tejas  1NH20IS179 

6 Shrinivas Naganur 1NH20EC150 

7 Sahil 1NH20EC082 

8 Juweriah 1NH20EC053 

9 Nikhil Hugar 1NH20EC095 

10 Dhanush 1NH20EC038 

11 Aditya B N 1NH20AI003 

12 Chris Vinson K 1NH20AI022 

13 Shashank S 1NH20CE45 

14 Harsh Karnwal 1NH19CS721 

15 Faraz Shahjahan 1NH20CS071 

 


